INPUTS
Frequency Range 50/60 Hz
Leads 6 ft (1.8 m)
ACCURACY
Accuracy ±1% of reading from 5% to 100% of rated current,
specified with the primary conductor(s) centered in
the CT window.
OUTPUTS

800.354.8556 | +1 503.598.4564 | sales@veris.com | intl@veris.com | veris.com
Power Metering CTs  |  Current Transformers, 5A Outputs
HQ0007816.B   0321
WIRING EXAMPLE
White
Black
One turn
customer
supplied
X1
X2
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
Split-Core UL2808
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
H6810-200A-5A Split-core CT, Small, 200A:5A
H6810-300A-5A Split-core CT, Small, 300A:5A
H6811-400A-5A Split-core CT, Medium, 400A:5A
H6811-600A-5A Split-core CT, Medium, 600A:5A
H6811-800A-5A Split-core CT, Medium, 800A:5A
H6812-800A-5A Split-core CT, Medium, 800A:5A
H6812-1000A-5A Split-core CT, Large, 10 00A:5A
H6812-1200A-5A Split-core CT, Large, 1200A:5A
H6812-1600A-5A Split-core CT, Large, 1600A:5A
H6812-2000A-5A Split-core CT, Large, 2000A:5A
H6812-2400A-5A Split-core CT, Large, 2400A:5A
H6810-200A-5AU Split core CT, Small, 5A, 200A UL2808
H6810-300A-5AU Split core CT, Small, 5A, 300A UL2808
H6810-400A-5AU  Split core CT, 5A, Small, 400A UL2808
H6811-600A-5AU Split core CT, Medium, 5A, 600A UL2808
H6811-800A-5AU Split core CT, Medium, 5A, 800A UL2808
H6812-800A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 800A UL2808
H6812-1000A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 1000A UL2808
H6812-1200A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 1200A UL2808
H6812-1600A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 1600A UL2808
H6812-2000A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 2000A UL2808
H6812-2400A-5AU Split core CT, Large, 5A, 2400A UL2808
Note: Burden rating capacity (VA) available upon request.
H6810/Small UL2808
200-400 Amp
A = 3.23” (82 mm)